
  
           
            

 

       
    

      
      

 
 

   
 

             
 

            
 

    
 
 

 

                

  

          

 

    
      

    
 

   
   

 
   

          
 

 

DDIIRREECCTTORORYY
 

MANITOU SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 14 
Marsha Weimer-HR Specialist mweimer@mssd14.org 
Kendal Kelly-Payroll Specialist kkelly@mssd14.org 

Direct Line 
Direct Line 

(719) 685-2028 
(719) 685-2026 

Carriers: 
Medical - United HealthCare 
Voluntary Dental - United HealthCare 
Voluntary Vision - EyeMed 
Life and AD&D - UNUM 

www.myuhc.com 
www.myuhcdental.com 
www.eyemedvisioncare.com 
www.unum.com 

Customer Service (866) 873-3903 
Customer Service (800) 445-9090 
Customer Service (866) 804-0982 
Customer Service (800) 421-0344 

HUB International: 
We are here to handle your benefit questions! Your team is: Questions: 

Liz Aragon liz.aragon@hubinternational.com Main: (719) 884-0700 

Angie Stott angie.stott@hubinternational.com  Toll Free: (800) 748-2400 

Andrea Baldrica andrea.baldrica@hubinternational.com Fax: (866) 290-9290 

Claims Issues Only: 
Gail Patrick gail.patrick@hubinternational.com Gail’s Direct: (719) 884-0722 

Your Employee Benefits… at a Glance was created by:

 HUB International Insurance Services
 111 So. Tejon Street, Suite 113
 Colorado Springs, CO 80903

 Telephone (719) 884-0700
 Fax (719) 884-0739
 www.hubinternational.com 

About This Brochure 

This is a custom brochure that provides only a highlight of the plan offered to you by your employer and in no way serves as the actual plan description for
the plans. The plan documents will always govern the offered benefits that your employer provides for you. We reserve the right to modify any or all of these 

plans at anytime. 
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